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Trimester Programme(s)  PERSAR Provisional Results 

Release 
Programme 
Exam Board 

Release of 
Ratified 
Results 

Autumn 
December exams  Fri 22/01/2021  Tues 26/01/2021 Weds 03/03/2021  Fri 05/03/2021  

Level 7 MCQ modules  
 

Wed 17/02/2021  

 
Fri 19/02/2021  

Wed 03/03/2021  Fri 5/03/2021  
Modules with Written papers and CAs 
 

 Wed 24/02/2021 
Fri 26/02/2021 

 

Spring 
Level 7 MCQ modules Wed 16/06/2021           Fri 18/06/2021 

Wed 30/06/2021 Fri 02/07/2021  
Modules with Written papers and CAs 
 

Wed 23/06/2021 Fri 25/06/2021 

Summer 
Level 7 MCQ modules 

 
Wed 13/10/2021 

 

 
Fri 15/10/2021 

 Wed 27/10/2021 
 

Fri 29/10/2021 
  

Modules with Written papers and CAs 
 

 
Wed 20/10/2021 

 

 
Fri 21/10/2021  

 


